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Providers License No. Phone & Fax Email 
Richard Swedbergh, Chief Operating Officer 
Banner Air, LLC 
2901 N. Central Ave. Suite 160 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
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Phone (602) 229-2222 
Cell (734) 834-4922 

 
richard.swedbergh@bannerhealth.com 

John Bingham, Director of Compliance 
Classic Air Care, LLC. 
dba Classic Air Medical 
dba Classic Aeromedical 
dba MedX AirOne 
5373 S. Green Street, Suite 500 
Murray, UT 84123 
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Phone (435) 260-8812 

 
 
 

jbingham@classicairmedical.com 

Denise Waye, President 
Critical Air Response Enterprises, LLC 
dba Aircare1 International 
P.O. Box 14628 
Albuquerque, NM 87191 
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Phone (505) 242-7760 
Fax (505) 796-8999 

 
 

ops@aircareone.com 

Julia Azua, VP, Medical Fight Administration 
CSI Aviation, Inc. 
3700 Rio Grande Blvd NW, Suite 1 
Albuquerque, NM 87107 
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Phone (505) 761-9000 
Fax (505) 216-0706 

 
azua@csiaviation.com 

Dustin Windle, Clinical Manager 
Flagstaff Medical Center 
dba Guardian Air 6628 
South Piper Lane 
Flagstaff, AZ 86005 
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Phone (928) 214-6915 

Fax (928) 214-6909 

 
 

dustin.windle@nahealth.com 

John Valentine, Regional Director 
Guardian Flight, LLC 
dba Eagle Air Med 
dba Gallup Med Flight 
dba Aerocare Medical Transport 
dba Sunrise Air Ambulance 
141 W. 40th St. 
Yuma, AZ 85365 
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Phone (928) 302-0399 
Fax (480) 257-1351 

 
 

 
john.valentine@amr.net 

 

Tammy Bleak, Director of Clinical Operations 
IHC Health Services, Inc. 
dba Intermountain Life Flight 
250 N 2370 W. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84116 

 
 

811 

 
Phone (801) 321-3402 
Fax (801) 321-3402 

 
 

tammy.bleak@imail.org 

Michael Schwartz, Program Director 
Med-Trans Corporation 
dba Arizona Lifeline 
6720 S. Plumer Ave 
Tucson, AZ 85756 
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Phone (520) 975-5552 
Fax (520) 838-0457 

 
 

michael.schwartz@med-trans.net 
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Adrian Lara, Primary Aircraft Operator Security Coordinator 
Guillermo Tejada, Regional Operations Director 
Medical Logistics Management, Inc. 
dba AirEvac International 
dba AEI 
2082 Otay Lakes Rd, #202 
Chula Vista, CA 91913 
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Phone (619) 754-6755 

 
 

adrian.lara@aeiamericas.com 

gtejada@aeiamericas.com 

Shawna Butler, Clinical Services Manager 
PHI Health, LLC 
dba Air Evac Services 
2800 North 44th Street, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85008 
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Phone (480) 302-0196 
Fax (602) 224-1677 

 
 

sbutler@phiairmedical.com 

Rex Bryce, President 
Ponderosa Aviation 
dba Ponderosa Air Ambulance 
4500 E. Aviation Way Safford, 
AZ 85546 
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Phone (928) 428-7820 
Fax (928) 428-7824 

 
 

operations@ponderosaaviation.net 

Alicia, Farrow Area Manager, PacWest-North River 
Rocky Mountain Holdings, LLC 
dba Air Methods Corporation 
dba LifeNet 
dba Native Air 
dba TriState CareFlight 
5500 S. Quebec Street, Ste 300 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
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Phone (702) 366-4898 

 
 
 
 

Alicia.Farrow@airmethods.com 
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